Foundation

State Council

FINAL 2018 DONATIONS FROM SHRM STATE COUNCILS

TOTAL ANNUAL
CONTRIBUTION

Chapter Gifts

Recognition
Credits

Alabama SHRM State Council
Alaska SHRM State Council
Arizona SHRM State Council
Arkansas SHRM State Council, Inc.
California State Council of SHRM
Colorado SHRM State Council
Connecticut SHRM State Council
Delaware SHRM State Council
Garden State Council SHRM, Inc.
Georgia SHRM State Council
Hawaii SHRM State Council

HR Florida State Council, Inc.

HR Indiana SHRM

Idaho SHRM State Council

lllinois SHRM State Council

lowa SHRM State Council
Kentucky SHRM State Council
Louisiana SHRM State Council
Maine SHRM State Council
Maryland SHRM State Council, Inc.
Massachusetts SHRM State Council
Michigan SHRM State Council
Minnesota SHRM State Council
Mississippi State Council of SHRM

State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council

AK
AZ
AR
CA
CO
CT
DE
NJ

GA
HI

PW
SWC
SWC
PW
SWC
NE
NE
NE
SE
PW
SE
NC
PW
NC
NC
SE
SWC
NE
NE
NE
NC
NC
SE

(— Chapter Gifts + Recognition Credits)
2,471.00
2,487.00
1,901.96
2,603.00

17,184.98
4,544 .15
4,176.00

585.00

11,098.00
3,060.50
5,120.00

28,115.00

24,821.00

282.00
8,151.00
1,860.00

18,732.74
2,120.00
1,070.00
3,922.00
1,683.00

10,654.00
4,625.00
1,840.00

meﬁmeﬁmeﬁmeﬁmeﬁmeﬁmeﬁmeﬁmeﬁmeﬁmeﬁmeﬁ
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500.00
1,702.00
250.00
1,463.00
265.00
4,185.00
1,475.00
275.00
9,200.00
500.00
1,850.00
19,572.00
20,000.00
125.00
2,508.00
1,000.00
14,600.00
50.00
1,000.00
2,034.00
1,300.00
8,403.00
918.00
1,510.00

P P P P D P P P P P PP PP PP P P PP P PP AP

1,971.00
785.00
1,651.96
1,140.00
16,919.98
359.15
2,701.00
310.00
1,898.00
2,560.50
3,270.00
8,5643.00
4,821.00
157.00
5,643.00
860.00
4,132.74
2,070.00
70.00
1,888.00
383.00
2,251.00
3,707.00
330.00
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CONTRIBUTION

Chapter Gifts

Recognition
Credits

Missouri State Council of SHRM, Inc.
Montana SHRM State Council
Nebraska SHRM State Council
Nevada SHRM State Council

New Hampshire SHRM State Council
New Mexico SHRM State Council
New York State SHRM, Inc.

North Carolina SHRM State Council
North Dakota SHRM State Council
Ohio SHRM State Council
Oklahoma SHRM State Council
Oregon SHRM State Council
Pennsylvania SHRM State Council
Rhode Island SHRM State Council
South Carolina SHRM State Council
South Dakota SHRM State Council
Tennessee SHRM State Council
Texas SHRM State Council

The Kansas State Council of SHRM, Inc.

Utah Human Resource State Council
Vermont SHRM State Council
Virginia SHRM State Council
Washington State SHRM

West Virginia SHRM State Council

State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council
State Council

MT
NE
NV
NH
NM
NY
NC
ND
OH
OK
OR
PA
RI

SC
SD
TN
X
KS
uT
VT
VA
WA
wv

PW
NC
PW
NE
SWC
NE
SE
NC
NC
SWC
PW
NE
NE
SE
NC
SE
SWC
SWC
SWC
NE
SE
PW
SE
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(— Chapter Gifts + Recognition Credits)
3,579.00
6,825.59
6,750.00

924.00
1,997.84
1,140.00
4,445.00

10,935.00
3,447.00
3,853.00
3,572.15
2,464.74
14,086.50
1,491.00
5,925.00
2,190.00
4,182.50
9,659.33
6,043.35
4,138.84
6,194.07
12,714.01
6,706.21
757.75
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320.00
6,650.59
1,750.00

419.00

707.84

750.00

90.00
6,500.00
3,362.00
1,555.00
2,229.15
1,413.74

10,611.50
1,300.00
4,500.00
1,600.00
1,045.00
4,233.33
4,379.35
3,408.84
5,449.07
8,151.00
3,388.25
687.75
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3,259.00
175.00
5,000.00
505.00
1,290.00
390.00
4,355.00
4,435.00
85.00
2,298.00
1,343.00
1,051.00
3,475.00
191.00
1,425.00
590.00
3,137.50
5,426.00
1,664.00
730.00
745.00
4,563.01
3,317.96
70.00
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TOTAL ANNUAL - .
State Council Chapter ID# Region CONTRlBUTlON Chapter Gifts ecc;:;g:’riltlslon
( Chapter Gifts + Recognition Credits)

Wisconsin SHRM State Council State Council 10,923.14 § 6,167.14 $ 4,756.00
Wyoming SHRM State Council State Council 2,785.00 $ 1,245.00 $ 1,540.00
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