

FINAL 2018 DONATIONS FROM SHRM STATE COUNCILS

State Council	Chapter ID#	State	Region	TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION		Chapter Gifts		Recognition Credits	
				(= Chapter Gifts + Recognition Credits)			Credits	
Alabama SHRM State Council	State Council	AL	SE	\$ 2,471.0	0 \$	500.00	\$	1,971.00	
Alaska SHRM State Council	State Council	AK	PW	\$ 2,487.0	0 \$	1,702.00	\$	785.00	
Arizona SHRM State Council	State Council	AZ	SWC	\$ 1,901.9	6 \$	250.00	\$	1,651.96	
Arkansas SHRM State Council, Inc.	State Council	AR	SWC	\$ 2,603.0	0 \$	1,463.00	\$	1,140.00	
California State Council of SHRM	State Council	CA	PW	\$ 17,184.9	8 \$	265.00	\$	16,919.98	
Colorado SHRM State Council	State Council	CO	SWC	\$ 4,544.	5 \$	4,185.00	\$	359.15	
Connecticut SHRM State Council	State Council	CT	NE	\$ 4,176.0	0 \$	1,475.00	\$	2,701.00	
Delaware SHRM State Council	State Council	DE	NE	\$ 585.0	0 \$	275.00	\$	310.00	
Garden State Council SHRM, Inc.	State Council	NJ	NE	\$ 11,098.0	0 \$	9,200.00	\$	1,898.00	
Georgia SHRM State Council	State Council	GA	SE	\$ 3,060.9	0 \$	500.00	\$	2,560.50	
Hawaii SHRM State Council	State Council	HI	PW	\$ 5,120.0	0 \$	1,850.00	\$	3,270.00	
HR Florida State Council, Inc.	State Council	FL	SE	\$ 28,115.0	0 \$	19,572.00	\$	8,543.00	
HR Indiana SHRM	State Council	IN	NC	\$ 24,821.0	0 \$	20,000.00	\$	4,821.00	
Idaho SHRM State Council	State Council	ID	PW	\$ 282.0	0 \$	125.00	\$	157.00	
Illinois SHRM State Council	State Council	IL	NC	\$ 8,151.0	0 \$	2,508.00	\$	5,643.00	
Iowa SHRM State Council	State Council	IA	NC	\$ 1,860.0	0 \$	1,000.00	\$	860.00	
Kentucky SHRM State Council	State Council	KY	SE	\$ 18,732.7	4 \$	14,600.00	\$	4,132.74	
Louisiana SHRM State Council	State Council	LA	SWC	\$ 2,120.0	0 \$	50.00	\$	2,070.00	
Maine SHRM State Council	State Council	ME	NE	\$ 1,070.0	0 \$	1,000.00	\$	70.00	
Maryland SHRM State Council, Inc.	State Council	MD	NE	\$ 3,922.0	0 \$	2,034.00	\$	1,888.00	
Massachusetts SHRM State Council	State Council	MA	NE	\$ 1,683.0	0 \$	1,300.00	\$	383.00	
Michigan SHRM State Council	State Council	MI	NC	\$ 10,654.0	0 \$	8,403.00	\$	2,251.00	
Minnesota SHRM State Council	State Council	MN	NC	\$ 4,625.0	0 \$	918.00	\$	3,707.00	
Mississippi State Council of SHRM	State Council	MS	SE	\$ 1,840.0	0 \$	1,510.00	\$	330.00	



FINAL 2018 DONATIONS FROM SHRM STATE COUNCILS

State Council	Chapter ID#	State	Region	TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION (= Chapter Gifts + Recognition Credits)		Chapter Gifts		Recognition Credits	
Missouri State Council of SHRM, Inc.	State Council	MO	SWC	\$ 3,579.00	\$	320.00	\$	3,259.00	
Montana SHRM State Council	State Council	MT	PW	\$ 6,825.59	\$	6,650.59	\$	175.00	
Nebraska SHRM State Council	State Council	NE	NC	\$ 6,750.00	\$	1,750.00	\$	5,000.00	
Nevada SHRM State Council	State Council	NV	PW	\$ 924.00	\$	419.00	\$	505.00	
New Hampshire SHRM State Council	State Council	NH	NE	\$ 1,997.84	\$	707.84	\$	1,290.00	
New Mexico SHRM State Council	State Council	NM	SWC	\$ 1,140.00	\$	750.00	\$	390.00	
New York State SHRM, Inc.	State Council	NY	NE	\$ 4,445.00	\$	90.00	\$	4,355.00	
North Carolina SHRM State Council	State Council	NC	SE	\$ 10,935.00	\$	6,500.00	\$	4,435.00	
North Dakota SHRM State Council	State Council	ND	NC	\$ 3,447.00	\$	3,362.00	\$	85.00	
Ohio SHRM State Council	State Council	ОН	NC	\$ 3,853.00	\$	1,555.00	\$	2,298.00	
Oklahoma SHRM State Council	State Council	OK	SWC	\$ 3,572.15	\$	2,229.15	\$	1,343.00	
Oregon SHRM State Council	State Council	OR	PW	\$ 2,464.74	\$	1,413.74	\$	1,051.00	
Pennsylvania SHRM State Council	State Council	PA	NE	\$ 14,086.50	\$	10,611.50	\$	3,475.00	
Rhode Island SHRM State Council	State Council	RI	NE	\$ 1,491.00	\$	1,300.00	\$	191.00	
South Carolina SHRM State Council	State Council	SC	SE	\$ 5,925.00	\$	4,500.00	\$	1,425.00	
South Dakota SHRM State Council	State Council	SD	NC	\$ 2,190.00	\$	1,600.00	\$	590.00	
Tennessee SHRM State Council	State Council	TN	SE	\$ 4,182.50	\$	1,045.00	\$	3,137.50	
Texas SHRM State Council	State Council	TX	SWC	\$ 9,659.33	\$	4,233.33	\$	5,426.00	
The Kansas State Council of SHRM, Inc.	State Council	KS	SWC	\$ 6,043.35	\$	4,379.35	\$	1,664.00	
Utah Human Resource State Council	State Council	UT	SWC	\$ 4,138.84	\$	3,408.84	\$	730.00	
Vermont SHRM State Council	State Council	VT	NE	\$ 6,194.07	\$	5,449.07	\$	745.00	
Virginia SHRM State Council	State Council	VA	SE	\$ 12,714.01	\$	8,151.00	\$	4,563.01	
Washington State SHRM	State Council	WA	PW	\$ 6,706.21	\$	3,388.25	\$	3,317.96	
West Virginia SHRM State Council	State Council	WV	SE	\$ 757.75	\$	687.75	\$	70.00	



FINAL 2018 DONATIONS FROM SHRM STATE COUNCILS

State Council	Chapter ID#	State	Region	TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION	Chapter Gifts	Recognition Credits	
				(= Chapter Gifts + Recognition Credits)			
Wisconsin SHRM State Council	State Council	WI	NC	\$ 10,923.14	\$ 6,167.14	\$ 4,756.00	
Wyoming SHRM State Council	State Council	WY	PW	\$ 2,785.00	\$ 1,245.00	\$ 1,540.00	